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 Name of Volunteer and Council #:  	
Your Phone Number & License Plate # : 
Your email Address: 
Ottawa Senators 50/50 Draw List of Games for 2013-2014
(You need to be at the arena two hours before the start of the game)
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#
	Date & Start Time
	Visiting Team
	Place an “X” beside the Games you want to attend

	1
	Thursday October 17, 2013 7:30 pm
	New Jersey
	

	2
	Saturday October 19, 2013 2:00 pm  
	Edmonton
	

	3
	Sunday October 27, 2013 5:00 pm  
	San Jose
	

	4
	Sunday November 3, 2013 1:00 pm 
	Dallas
	

	5
	Thursday November 7, 2013 7:00 pm 
	Montreal
	

	6
	Saturday November 9, 2013 2:00 pm 
	Florida
	

	7
	Sunday November 17, 2013 1:00 pm 
	Columbus
	

	8
	Sunday December 1, 2013 5:30 pm  
	Detroit
	

	9
	Saturday December 7, 2013 7:00 pm 
	Toronto
	

	10
	Saturday December 14, 2013 2:00 pm 
	Los Angeles
	

	11
	Saturday December 28, 2013 7:00 pm 
	Boston
	

	12
	Thursday January 2, 2014 7:30 pm 
	Winnipeg
	

	 13
	Thursday January 16, 2014 7:30 pm 
	Montreal
	

	 14
	Saturday January 18, 2014 2:00 pm 
	NY Rangers
	

	 15
	Thursday January 30, 2014 7:30 pm 
	Tampa Bay
	

	 16
	Thursday February 27, 2014 7:30 pm 
	Detroit
	

	 17
	Sunday March 16, 2014 5:00 pm 
	Colorado
	

	 18
	Friday March 28, 2014 7:30 pm 
	Chicago
	

	 19
	Sunday March 30, 2014 5:00 pm 
	Calgary
	

	 20 
	Friday April 4, 2014 7:00 pm 
	Montreal
	

	 21
	Thursday April 10, 2014 7:30 pm 
	New Jersey
	

	 22
	Saturday April 12, 2014 7:00 pm 
	Toronto
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